Jogging des Fous 2022 - Résultats 5km

Pos.
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Dossard Nom Prénom

2530 Romain LEDENT

2371 Max JOSEPH

2120 Laurent FISCHBACK
2627 Anaik JACOBY

2195 Franck SACRE

2635 Francois LOUIS VLASSIS
2580 Theo HENNEN

2287 Jonathan PEREIRA TEIJELO

2038 David BESSCHOPS
2533 Leon PALGEN

3147 Barem ABREFOUI
2342 Antoine BEBRONNE
2162 Cyril MALHERBE
2521 Razi BOUCHKARA
2370 Luna GAETA

2257 Dorian MEESEN
2241 Pierre yves BITTET
2346 Theo LAMBERTS
2320 Manuel DELGES
2049 Oscar BRUYERE
2347 Lamberto LAMBY'S
2539 Jean DEQUENNE
2068 Bruno COUNE

2203 Mohammed théo TAANI
2538 Baptiste DE WITTE
2352 Juliette PECQUEUX
2220 Aristide VINCENT
2640 Fred HALENG

2146 Vincent LEKEUX
2117 Robin FAUCONNIER
2642 Nicolas BOURSIN
2019 Justine ALEXANDRE
2015 Raphaél ALEXANDRE
2554 Mattis DILIBERTO
2353 Joachim MEDART
2363 Sam KERFF

2076 Ludovic DASSY
2364 Peter KERFF

2116 Timour FAUCONNIER
2246 Xavier RITTER

2374 Mateo MOREAU
2565 Norah SIMON

2566 Benedicte MACHIELS
2537 Adrien MOYART
2622 Yassin BOUHBAS
2192 Pauline REGIBEAU
2282 Jean DEWIL

2507 Jean ORY

2510 Armel GRAF

2060 Hadrien CHAPEAU
2634 Anne-catherine EVERS
2511 Olivier GRAF

2232 Olivia DIO

2272 Emilie CAPELLE
2273 Simona PEZZUCCHI
2250 Dany NGUYEN
2184 Maxime ORY

2066 Antoine COULON
2629 Antoine CHEVAL

Sexe
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Catégorie

1 Seniors

1 Garcons1215
2 Seniors

3 Seniors

1 EspH

4 Seniors

2 Garcons1215
5 Seniors

1 Vétl

2 EspH

3 EspH

6 Seniors

3 Garcons1215
7 Seniors

1 Dames

4 EspH

8 Seniors

4 Garcons1215
5 Garcons1215
6 Garcons1215
1

5 EspH

7 Garcons1215
8 Garcons1215
9 Garcons1215
2 Dames

6 EspH

9 Seniors

2

10 Garcons1215
10 Seniors

1 Garcons

2 Vétl

7 EspH

11 Garcons1215
12 Garcons1215
11 Seniors

13 Garcons1215
14 Garcons1215
3 Vétl

8 EspH

1 Filles1215

3 Dames

9 EspH

12 Seniors

1 EspD

1 Vét3

2 Garcons

3 Garcons

15 Garcons1215
1 Ainl

4 Vétl

2 Filles1215

2 Ainl

3 Ainl

13 Seniors

16 Garcons1215
17 Garcons1215
4 Garcons

Club

Ans en Forme

FTHGIOVCTSDEAQ

Al'Binete

PaSSS Coaching

Temps

00:18:41.6
00:19:21.3
00:19:53.8
00:20:21.5
00:20:40.9
00:21:04.9
00:21:17.9
00:21:19.6
00:22:25.1
00:22:41.3
00:22:44.8
00:22:53.6
00:23:24.8
00:23:26.4
00:23:28.4
00:23:29.9
00:23:35.0
00:23:37.6
00:24:29.9
00:24:40.2
00:24:50.6
00:24:56.7
00:24:56.8
00:24:58.7
00:25:03.3
00:25:04.5
00:25:05.1
00:25:23.2
00:25:23.8
00:25:23.9
00:25:30.1
00:25:32.7
00:25:33.4
00:25:35.0
00:25:41.1
00:25:47.5
00:25:50.2
00:25:51.4
00:26:01.8
00:26:06.4
00:26:08.9
00:26:19.6
00:26:20.3
00:26:27.3
00:26:29.7
00:26:31.2
00:26:41.5
00:26:46.9
00:26:47.0
00:26:55.3
00:27:04.4
00:27:04.7
00:27:10.0
00:27:11.2
00:27:14.5
00:27:33.9
00:27:46.1
00:27:49.8
00:27:56.0



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

2529 Manon JORDANT
2292 Claude JOVENAU
2271 legor VOLOSHYM
2274 Tao PETERS

2275 Nicolas PETERS

2335 Simba DEFAYS

2111 Victor DRION

2338 Boris DEFAYS

2135 Pablo JACQUES

2254 Gerard MEESEN

2082 Maxime DECHESNE
2207 Marianne VANRUSSELT
2633 Isabelle DUCULOT
2217 Hadrien VERMEIREN
2280 Loic GERMAIN

2545 Oli LE DECH

2546 Gilles OLIESCAGER
2181 Samuel ORY

2158 Cara LORGE

2641 Sebastien MAIO

2556 Florent LAHAYE

2358 Thierry BOINEM

2359 Marie BOINEM

2242 Jean philippe RENAUD
2109 Jean-marie DONNAY
2198 Julien SERVAIS

2632 Antoine BERTRAND
2024 Antoine BARON

2101 Simon DISPA

2329 Maelle CERFONT
2278 Emile VANDENBUSSCHE
2219 Anne-catherine VIEUJEAN
2326 Anna GROFFILS

2337 Louve DEFAYS

2625 Manon LAMBERTS
2540 Nahtalie CEREUX
2555 Sam MOTHET

2518 Jerome JOIRIS

2517 Simon JOIRIS

2126 Michaél GHYSENS
2240 Matthieu THIMMESCH
2544 Lucas ALLEGRO

2148 Alexis LEPOINT

2112 Pierre DUMOULIN
2180 Olivier ORY

2373 Guillaume DERIDDER
2201 Louise SIMON

2283 Julien STRAAT

2233 Andrea DIO

2577 Ralph GHEUR

2557 A charlotte VANHERCK
2279 Sebastien ORY

2534 Philippe CHEYRELS
2253 Philippe BARTHOLOME
2345 Fabrice ROUHA

2299 Philippe DARDENNE
2319 Mike TRIEU

2520 Bernard DE BOURNONVILLE
2600 Vincent VANCAUWENBERGHE
2559 Benjamin GISCHER
2547 Florence HENRY

2106 Maxence DONNAY
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4 Dames

1 Ain2

10 EspH

5 Garcons
5Vétl

6 Garcons

18 Garcons1215
7 Vétl

19 Garcons1215
20 Garcons1215
6 Vétl

4 Dames

4 Ainl

21 Garcons1215
22 Garcons1215
14 Seniors

15 Seniors

11 EspH

1

8 Vétl

10 Vétl

1 Vét2

5 Dames

11 Vvétl

1Vétd

16 Seniors

17 Seniors

23 Garcons1215
3

3 Filles1215

24 Garcons1215
5 Ainl

4 Filles1215

5 Filles1215

6 Dames

6 Ainl

18 Seniors

12 Vétl

25 Garcons1215
2 Vét2

19 Seniors

20 Seniors

26 Garcons1215
13 Vétl

14 Vétl

21 Seniors

6 Filles1215

22 Seniors

27 Garcons1215
28 Garcons1215
7 Dames

23 Seniors

3 Vét2

24 Seniors

4 Vét2

2 Vét3

25 Seniors

5 Vét2

15 Vétl

16 Vétl

8 Dames

1 Filles

PaSSS.coaching

Al'Binete

Ans en Forme

Al'Binete

OlaTécCal

Jogging des Fous

Les fous

00:28:00.3
00:28:06.2
00:28:15.3
00:28:15.5
00:28:15.6
00:28:17.2
00:28:18.7
00:28:19.7
00:28:20.0
00:28:20.5
00:28:21.1
00:28:35.6
00:28:38.4
00:28:39.0
00:28:40.2
00:28:56.2
00:28:56.3
00:28:57.2
00:28:58.9
00:29:01.8
00:29:05.7
00:29:25.4
00:29:25.7
00:29:26.9
00:29:34.7
00:29:36.0
00:29:38.7
00:29:39.0
00:29:41.7
00:29:43.1
00:29:43.3
00:29:43.4
00:29:43.8
00:29:44.8
00:29:56.3
00:30:02.7
00:30:09.1
00:30:17.6
00:30:17.9
00:30:25.6
00:30:32.9
00:30:33.9
00:30:34.2
00:30:36.2
00:30:38.2
00:30:40.0
00:30:40.4
00:30:41.2
00:30:46.7
00:30:49.3
00:30:55.4
00:30:57.2
00:31:02.3
00:31:04.5
00:31:26.4
00:31:28.0
00:31:30.2
00:31:35.2
00:31:38.1
00:31:41.0
00:31:42.2
00:31:43.5



122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

2114
2505
2122
2129
2550
2186
2614
2548
2064
2522
2500
2558
2265
2029
2090
2361
2573
2617
2317
2224
2330
2332
2297
2535
2293
2339
2620
2578
2585
2235
2586

2362 Anne catherine PENDERS

2034
2369
2123
2504
2536
2343
2560
2189
2099
2226
2227
2228
2599
2551
2637
2166
2628
2269
2602
2552
2081
2043
2567
2309
2310
2572
2270
2124
2603
2514

Elisa DUSART
Laura THEUNISSEN
Ariane FRANKIN
Gaspard GLOUDEN
Celine VOYEUX
Justine PAHAUT
Charlotte VOHS
Lucie MATON
Laura COMITO
Aline DEFRESNE
Laelia LONCIN
Christophe DETRIXHE
Julia LEDANT

Heidi BEBRONNE
Charlotte DELREE
Patrick COUSIN
Lucie RENION
Marine DESSART
Louis BEBRONE
Donovan WERNY
Charlie FOURNIER
Olivia LAMBERTS
Antoine DUCULOT
Fred DEJARDIN
Guillaume HAUSMAN
Clement DEPREZ
Vincent MATHES
Manuel MILAZZO
Gregory ISTACE
Nele VANRAEK
Alexandre BURETTE

André BEBRONNE
Boris SOMAZ
Marie FRANS

Sebastien RENTMEISTER

Dominique MARNEFFE
Roberto MINICUCCI
Christel THIRYON
Maxime PETIT JEAN
Chloé DEVILLE
Jean-luc SCHOUMAKER
Jeanne KABWE
Andrea CUSPERS
Sophie LECRON
Louisiane BEAUVE
Charlotte COEME
Stephan MARTIAL
Roseline BERTRAND
Lucie SMETS

Robin BRONLET
Caroline LE GOFF
Pascale DECHARNEUX
Elise BINOT

Estelle PIETTE

Seba OCHEJ

Delphine PETERS
Barnabe PIETTE

Clara ROUHAUX
Anne-catherine GERON
Sacha SCHLITZ
Marie-lee NICOLAS
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2 Filles

9 Dames
10 Dames
29 Garcons1215
11 Dames
12 Dames
13 Dames
14 Dames
7 Ainl

15 Dames
16 Dames
17 Vétl

3 Filles

4 Filles

8 Ainl

18 Vétl

2 EspD

26 Seniors
30 Garcons1215
27 Seniors
7 Filles1215
8 Filles1215
28 Seniors
6 Vét2

29 Seniors
7 Garcons
19 Vétl

7 Vét2

30 Seniors
5 Filles

31 Seniors
9 Ainl

2 Vét3

20 Vétl

2

32 Seniors
10 Ainl
21 Vétl

3

33 Seniors
17 Dames
8 Vét2

2 Ain2

3 Vét3

18 Dames
19 Dames
20 Dames
22 Vétl
23 Vétl

3 EspD

34 Seniors
11 Ainl
21 Dames
22 Dames
23 Dames
4

12 Ainl
35 Seniors
24 Dames
13 Ainl
25 Dames
26 Dames

PaSSS Coaching

Les gachettes <3

PasSS Coaching

00:31:44.9
00:31:46.9
00:31:47.0
00:31:48.1
00:31:49.3
00:31:52.7
00:32:02.4
00:32:08.0
00:32:09.5
00:32:10.8
00:32:11.4
00:32:11.5
00:32:16.3
00:32:17.8
00:32:19.6
00:32:20.1
00:32:20.5
00:32:21.8
00:32:23.1
00:32:24.4
00:32:25.8
00:32:26.5
00:32:33.4
00:32:34.0
00:32:38.9
00:32:43.3
00:32:48.8
00:32:52.4
00:32:52.7
00:32:56.4
00:33:06.7
00:33:15.8
00:33:23.4
00:33:26.9
00:33:30.0
00:33:36.1
00:33:36.2
00:33:36.6
00:33:38.3
00:33:39.1
00:33:45.2
00:33:46.9
00:33:47.1
00:33:48.9
00:33:53.6
00:33:55.3
00:34:01.4
00:34:17.3
00:34:18.5
00:34:18.8
00:34:22.3
00:34:22.9
00:34:23.4
00:34:24.3
00:34:25.2
00:34:25.4
00:34:26.9
00:34:27.4
00:34:29.0
00:34:29.1
00:34:30.1
00:34:32.8



184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
1837
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245,

2576
2308
2532
2139
2263
2121
2191
2046
2178
2027
2071
2075
2141
2179
2091
2130
2208
2168
2336
2063
2356
2341
2230
2285
2100
2070
2094
2095
2047
2262
2213
2307
2306
2055
2312
2568
2571
2570
2569
2200
2026
2028
2367
2264
2303
2302
2515
2340
3558
2261
3559
2291
2630
2631
2561
2236
2328
2331
2354
2119
2238
2037

Judith DORZEE
Marie QUARIAT
Naoual CHADLI
Virginie JOSE

Elisa DOCAMPO
Jennilyn FLORES
Roman RABENDZKI
Martial BOLAND
Gael MONBALLIN
David BASTIN

Joél DARCIS
Christopher DARIMONT
Yves KOSCHNICKE
Salvatore NONA
Jean-marc DELVAUX
Nathan GRASS
Jean-frangois VERHULST
Laurent MASSON
Abraham GIERKENS
Jean-frangois COLLE
Anne-laure VILLEMINOT
Jerome GIERKENS
Simion ARENDT
Celine MAFIT
Aurélie DEVILLE
Kevin CROUSSE
Arnaud DEPREZ
Nicole DEPREZ
Sophie BRENU
Pauline NAISSE
Marion VERMEIREN
Anne francoise NOLS
Magali RIFFON
Valérie BURLET
Jessie MERTENS
Charlotte VAN DEN DRIESSCHE
Romain BLAVIER
Arthur CUVELIER
Tom BOVY

Lucyna SHIRINYAN
Lola BARRACATO
Billie BEBRONNE
Nicolas BEBRONNE
Jonathan LEROY
Sebast AAMSY

Cily jeanne AAMSY
Sophie BRIHAYE
Alice DEPREZ
Sophie HUBERT
Meseret DORMAL
Delphine DANIELS
Marine GELOOF
Donatienne BOURDON
Valerie ROUSSEAU
Emeline BECHET
Anais VANRAEK
Pauline RENIER
Violette JEHAS
Mouja MEYER
Laura FAUVILLE

Pol HURION

Clara VAN MOL
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4 EspD

4

27 Dames
14 Ainl
15 Ainl
16 Ainl
36 Seniors
37 Seniors
38 Seniors
39 Seniors
40 Seniors
41 Seniors
42 Seniors
43 Seniors
24 Vétl
44 Seniors
45 Seniors
46 Seniors
8 Garcons
47 Seniors
17 Ainl
25 Vétl

9 Garcons
28 Dames
29 Dames
48 Seniors
49 Seniors
3 Ain2

30 Dames
31 Dames
5 EspD

18 Ainl
19 Ainl

4 Ain2

32 Dames
33 Dames
50 Seniors
51 Seniors
52 Seniors
34 Dames
35 Dames
6 Filles

53 Seniors
54 Seniors
9 Vét2

7 Filles

20 Ainl

8 Filles

36 Dames
37 Dames
38 Dames
39 Dames
21 Ainl
22 Ainl

5

9 Filles

9 Filles1215
10 Filles1215
11 Filles1215
40 Dames
26 Vétl
41 Dames

La Foufounette
La Foufounette
La foufounette
La Foufounette
La Foufounette
La Foufounette
La Foufounette
La Foufounette
La Foufounette
La Foufounette
La Foufounette
Evg Jeff

La Foufounette

Les gachettes <3
La Foufounette
La Foufounette

Cakos

JCPMF Boverie

00:34:33.3
00:34:35.3
00:34:36.4
00:34:42.6
00:34:49.1
00:34:52.8
00:34:54.3
00:34:54.5
00:34:54.6
00:34:54.7
00:34:54.7
00:34:54.9
00:34:55.2
00:34:55.7
00:34:55.8
00:34:56.0
00:34:56.0
00:34:56.2
00:34:56.4
00:34:56.8
00:34:56.8
00:35:05.3
00:35:05.5
00:35:06.0
00:35:13.3
00:35:21.9
00:35:22.5
00:35:23.5
00:35:24.0
00:35:24.3
00:35:35.4
00:35:37.2
00:35:37.5
00:36:16.5
00:36:33.1
00:36:34.4
00:36:34.6
00:36:34.8
00:36:35.1
00:36:41.9
00:36:42.0
00:36:45.6
00:36:45.7
00:36:50.4
00:36:50.4
00:36:50.9
00:36:55.0
00:36:56.5
00:37:07.5
00:37:07.5
00:37:07.8
00:37:17.3
00:37:19.3
00:37:19.4
00:37:20.5
00:37:20.8
00:37:22.8
00:37:24.1
00:37:25.6
00:37:29.1
00:37:33.2
00:37:35.3



246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.

2237
2601
2156
2523
2150
2249
2185
2613
2247
2355
2248
2638
2639
2154
2137
2368
2202
2615
2616
2239
2171
2344
2006
2133
2623
2097
2050
2281
2267
2621
2588
2348
2211
2296
2318
2334
2324
2333
2290
2157
2159
2058
2301
2147
2069
2177
2193
2176
2316
2314
2524
2525
2325
2322
2188
2084
2541
2542
2590
2366
2365

Colombe SCHOFFENIELS VANRAEK
Marie SCHILLS

Carla LO PRESTI
Alice HALLEUX
Manon LEPOMME
Geraldine COLLIN
Maryam OURMOUGH
Eva CIROSI

Mika CUSPINERA
Catherine GENEREUX
Julie GEORGES
Olivier FLOHIMONT
Charlie FLOHIMONT
Flora LESEIGNEUR
Stéphane JOLIET
Stephane KLAIKENS
Lisa SVENNBERG
Fapru FVMAROLM
Caroline FERRONTE
Sandrine DONNAY
Delphine MENAGER
Corinne JEANPIERRE
Sophie AL ASSOUAD
Damien HAPPAERTS
Magali DIEU
Séverine DEROANNE
Olga BULPA
Violette GERMAIN
Caroline MARCOUR
Aline SCHEEN

Kelly MARION

Lou MARCZENSKI
Emma VERMEIREN
Sophie PETIT
Amalia CANIA
Django DEFAYS
Arthur BOSCH
Melanie DEVAUX
Marine MARECHAL
Sarah LOPEZ GANCEDO
Maurizio LUNETTA
Carine CADOT

Eric DENAEYER
Marie-paule LENARTS
Angel CRISTOBO
Eddy MODAVE
Noélle ROBAUX
Pierre MICIN

Henri BILLARD

Lena DETOURNAY
Jonathan HALLEUX
Louis HALLEUX
Victor BOSCH

Emilie JOURET
Aileen PARAGAS
Alex DECK

Charlotte DEVEERT
Guillaume NICOLAI
Nicolai SCOOBY FOU
Frederic KERFF
Diane BROCARD
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23 Ainl

24 Ainl

42 Dames
12 Filles1215
43 Dames
44 Dames
45 Dames
46 Dames
27 Vétl

5 Ain2

25 Ainl

28 Vétl

10 Filles

11 Filles

55 Seniors
47 Dames
48 Dames
10 Vét2

26 Ainl

49 Dames
27 Ainl

6 Ain2

1 Ain3

5

7 Ain2

50 Dames
28 Ainl

13 Filles1215
51 Dames
52 Dames
53 Dames
14 Filles1215
6 EspD

29 Ainl

8 Ain2

10 Garcons
11 Garcons
30 Ainl

54 Dames
55 Dames
4 Vét3

9 Ain2

11 Vét2

10 Ain2

5 Vét3

6 Vét3

11 Ain2

7 Vét3

56 Seniors
15 Filles1215
57 Seniors
31 Garcons1215
12 Garcons
56 Dames
12 Ain2

12 EspH

7 EspD

13 EspH

14 EspH

29 Vétl

30 Vétl

Al'Binete

OlaTécal

Ans en Forme
Alerte a Malbu
Alerte a Malbu

Alerte a Malbu
Alerte a Malbu
Alerte a Malbu
Ans en Forme

JCPMF Boverie

00:37:39.4
00:37:41.7
00:37:57.6
00:38:15.4
00:38:17.1
00:38:18.9
00:38:23.0
00:38:23.2
00:38:26.1
00:38:26.6
00:38:27.6
00:38:34.2
00:38:34.4
00:38:40.5
00:38:40.5
00:38:53.0
00:38:53.2
00:39:17.1
00:39:17.5
00:39:32.3
00:39:35.0
00:39:59.5
00:40:10.5
00:40:10.6
00:40:12.0
00:40:13.7
00:40:14.7
00:40:14.8
00:40:16.5
00:40:23.9
00:40:36.5
00:40:39.9
00:40:45.2
00:40:50.2
00:41:13.8
00:41:14.0
00:41:33.5
00:41:33.6
00:42:21.2
00:43:07.6
00:43:24.3
00:43:25.2
00:43:26.2
00:43:26.6
00:43:26.8
00:43:27.1
00:44:03.9
00:44:22.8
00:44:56.2
00:45:22.4
00:45:55.3
00:45:55.4
00:46:20.4
00:46:20.6
00:47:44.1
00:48:51.0
00:48:59.1
00:48:59.4
00:48:59.9
01:00:27.9
01:00:28.0



